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HKTB Co-exhibitors, ITB 2017 

Company Name Contact Person Email Contact  
Website 
 

ATI Travel Mr. Richard Woss richard.woss@atitravel.com.hk www.atitravel.com.hk 

Cathay Pacific Airways Limited Ms. Carolin Scharny  Carolin_Scharny@cathaypacific.com www.cathaypacific.com/de  

China Travel Service (HK) Ltd  Ms. Vera Cheng vera@ctshk.com www.ctshk.com 

Gray Line Tours of Hong Kong Mr. Ronald Wu ronald.wu@grayline.com.hk  www.grayline.com.hk 

Great Ocean Tours & Travel Limited Mr. Sandeep Mathur sandeep@got-hk.com www.got-hk.com 

Harbour Plaza Hotels & Resorts Ms. Claudia So claudias2@harbour-plaza.com www.harbour-plaza.com 

Jetway Express Ltd. Mr. Samuel Wong jetwayhk@biznetvigator.com  http://www.jetwayexpress.com/  

L'hotel Group Mr. Joe Choy joechoy@lhotelhk.com www.lhotelhk.com 

Ngong Ping 360 Ms. Angela Sue angela.sue@np360.com.hk www.np360.com.hk 

Ovolo Hotels Group Ms. Elaine Lam elainelam@ovologroup.com www.ovolohotels.com 
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PC Tours and Travel Mr. Cary Chiu cary@pctourshk.com www.pctourshk.com 

Plaza Premium Group Ms. Pauline Cheung pauline.cheung@plaza-network.com  www.plaza-network.com 

Regal Hotels International Mr. Karl Sun rah.eam@regalhotel.com www.regalhotel.com 

Silvermine Beach Resort Limited Ms.  Anvy Wang anvy@silvermineresort.com  http://www.silvermineresort.com  

Simple Travel Services Ltd Ms. Vandana Sachdeva vandana@simpletravelhk.com www.simpletravelhk.com 

sky100 Hong Kong Observation  Deck Ms. Janice Yau janiceyau@sky100.com.hk www.sky100.com.hk 

The Salisbury - YMCA of Hong Kong Ms. Grace Luk graceluk@ymcahk.org.hk www.ymcahk.org.hk 

TourAsia Co., Ltd Mr.  Alan Wu alan@tourasia.com.hk www.tourasia.com.hk 

Vigor Tours Ltd. Mr.  Richard Willis richard.willis@vigortours.com www.vigorholdings.com 

• The Co-Exhibitors have permitted the HKTB to disclose their details to travel trade partners. This is subject to change. 

mailto:cary@pctourshk.com
mailto:cary@pctourshk.com
mailto:pauline.cheung@plaza-network.com
mailto:pauline.cheung@plaza-network.com
mailto:pauline.cheung@plaza-network.com
mailto:clara@plaza-network.com
mailto:clara@plaza-network.com
mailto:clara@plaza-network.com
mailto:rah.eam@regalhotel.com
http://www.regalhotel.com/
mailto:anvy@silvermineresort.com
http://www.silvermineresort.com/
mailto:vandana@simpletravelhk.com
http://www.simpletravelhk.com/
mailto:janiceyau@sky100.com.hk
http://www.sky100.com.hk/
mailto:graceluk@ymcahk.org.hk
http://www.ymcahk.org.hk/
mailto:alan@tourasia.com.hk
mailto:alan@tourasia.com.hk
mailto:richard.willis@vigortours.com
http://www.vigorholdings.com/

